

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos..... in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 132 OF 2009

PRAJA RAJYAM PARTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, stay and modification)

Date: 01/04/2009 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.ADV.(Mentioned by)
applicant(s) Mr.Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Ms.Minakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow i.e. on 02.04.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slips enclosed)