

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.128 OF 2011

PUTHIYA THAMIZHAGAM PARTY TR.FOUN.PRES. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMON.OF INDIA TR.SEC.& ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with Writ Petition (C) No.532
of 2008, which is listed for consideration tomorrow, along
with other matters.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master